
FORSYTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
BUS SCHEDULES  

2024-2025  
  
Bus schedules for Forsyth Public Schools, 2024-2025 school year are listed below.  If your name does not appear on the bus schedule or if you have moved and should be 
listed elsewhere, please call the Administration Office at 346-2796 ext. 5100.  Times are approximate depending on weather conditions.  Students should be at their assigned 
bus stop several minutes before their leave time.  REMEMBER – if the bus does not run in the morning, it will not run in the afternoon.  All bus cancellations will be aired on 
“KIKC” Radio, set to parents as a power announcement, and posted on social media.  If you must contact a driver, please call Marty Cox at 406-351-1233.  

  

  

PICK UP TIMES            

 ROUTE #2 VANANDA  ROUTE #4  HOWARD VALLEY ROUTE  ROUTE #5 SLAUGHTERHOUSE CR.  

 7:00 A.M Leave Barn  6:45 A.M. Leave Barn  7:00 A.M. Leave Barn   

 7:33  Hammond Valley  7:10  Jones Lane  7:19  Quinlan    

: 7:42  Rainey  7:22  Asay  7:20  Sorenson    

 7:45  Pinkerton  7:24  West End turn around  7:21  Wright/Quinlan/Stephens  

 8:00  High School  7:26  S Robertson  7:25  Upper Wagon Wheel Trlr Ct  

 8:07  Elementary School  7:28  Hernandez  7:26  McDermott   

 
 

   7:31  Turner/Zent  7:27  Wagon Wheel Trailer Court  

 ROUTE #3  ORINOCO ROUTE  7:34  Steiger  7:28  Thacker    

 6:50 AM Leave Barn  7:37  DeCock  7:30  Jensen Trailer Court   

 7:07  East End Turnaround  7:42  Brewer Upper Court  7:32  Forsyth Village 2   

 7:11  Bird  7:52  VFW Park  7:37  Leonhardt    

 7:16  Patrick  8:00  High School 
 

7:40  East End Turn Around  

 7:20  Morris  8:07  Elementary School 
 

7:45 
 

McCaffree    

 7:28  Little Porcupine Turnaround  
 

  
 

7:47 
 

Quincer    

 7:30  Stephenson/King   
 

  7:48 
 

Kirkaldies    

 7:31  Bidwell      7:50 
 

Snapper & Rosebud   

 7:32  S Anderson      7:51 
 

Front St. Between 12th & 13th  

 7:34  J Anderson      8:00 
 

High School   

 7:37  Johnson      8:07 
 

Elementary School   

 7:38  Quinlan       
 

    

 7:42  Ferguson       
 

    

 7:46  Marcyes Park       
 

    

 7:48  Prospect & 8th       
 

    

 8:00  High School       
 

    

 8:07  Elementary       
 

    

 
 

 
 

      
 

    
 


